 www.gott.com.my  ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICITY
SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC PANEL SYSTEM
Model Number : GOTT-SPPS-COMPLETE-A
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM     www.gott.com.my
BATTERY SPECIFICATION
SPECIFICATIONS CHARATERISTICS
FEATURES
Test the direct output of the panel

2 Years
  ORDERING INFORMATION :
ITEM      MODEL NUMBER CODE
SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC PANEL SYSTEM GOTT-SPPS-COMPLETE-A 926-000
* Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
PRODUCT MODULES
SOLAR PANEL CODE
444-101
BATTERY CODE
444-102
CODE
444-104
CODE
444-105
CODE
444-106
RECTIFIER CODE
444-107
AC METER CODE
444-108
DC METER CODE
444-109
SOLAR CIRCUIT
BREAKER UNIT
CODE
444-110
SOLAR
CHARGER
CONTROLLER
CODE
444-111
444-112
U-LINK CODE
159-019
SAFETY
CONNECTING LEAD
CODE
237-001
VERTICAL FRAME CODE
297-000
EXPERIMENT
MANUAL
CODE
444-113
A unit which is wed to link the unit
together
4mm connecting leads High Level: Din Standard
A4 with two shelves
Material: Alumunium
Side Frame: T shape
Size: 3-Layer 1450mm Length
CIRCUIT B REAKER
12VDC, 80AH
LOAD
LED SIMULATION INVERTER UNIT CODE
Input (DC)
 Max.DC Power (@ cos ⱷ=1)
-1700W
  Max.Input Voltage - 600V
 MPP voltage range-(155V-480V)
 Rated Input Voltage - 400V
Output ( AC )
 Rated power ( @ 230 V, 50Hz )
1600W
Max. AC power - 1600VA
Nominal AC Voltage - 220V,230V
240V/180V - 260V
Max. output current - 8.9A
12/24 VDC ; 20A
Intelligent PWM ; LED indicator
200Watts